University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

Faculty Full-time and Part-time Status by College, Institute, Division, and Program (as of November 1, 2019)

Full-time Faculty

Part-time Faculty

Total Faculty

College
Number % Number % Number

College of Medicine 978 87.9% 134 12.1% 1,112
College of Pharmacy 53 94.6% 3 5.4% 56
College of Nursing 30 78.9% 8 21.1% 38
College of Public Health 40 87.0% 6 13.0% 46
College of Health Professions 59 73.8% 21 26.3% 80

Total| 1,160 87.1% 172 12.9% 1,332

Full-time Faculty Part-time Faculty Total Faculty
Institute, Division, and Program
Number % Number % Number

Academic Affairs 24 100.0% 0 0.0% 24
Center of Dental Care 2 100.0% 0 0.0% 2
Integrated Clinical Enterprise 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 5
Jones Eye Institute 0 0.0% 1 100.0% 1
Institute for Digital Health & Innovation 2 100.0% 0 0.0% 2
NW AR Campus 7 87.5% 1 12.5% 8
Vice Chancellor for Research 3 75.0% 1 25.0% 4
Regional Programs 48 80.0% 12 20.0% 60

Total 91 85.8% 15 14.2% 106

College, Institute, Division, and Programs

Full-time Faculty

Part-time Faculty

Total Faculty

Number

%

Number

%

Number

All Faculty

1,251

87.0%

187

13.0%

1,438

Data Source: 2020 IPEDS Spring Collection Faculty and Employee Data File
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