University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

Faculty Full-time and Part-time Status by College, Institute, Division, and Program (as of November 1, 2019)

College	Full-time Faculty		Part-time Faculty		Total Faculty
	Number	%	Number	%	Number
College of Medicine	978	87.9%	134	12.1%	1,112
College of Pharmacy	53	94.6%	3	5.4%	56
College of Nursing	30	78.9%	8	21.1%	38
College of Public Health	40	87.0%	6	13.0%	46
College of Health Professions	59	73.8%	21	26.3%	80
Total	1,160	87.1%	172	12.9%	1,332

Institute, Division, and Program	Full-time Faculty		Part-time Faculty		Total Faculty
	Number	%	Number	%	Number
Academic Affairs	24	100.0%	0	0.0%	24
Center of Dental Care	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	2
Integrated Clinical Enterprise	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	5
Jones Eye Institute	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	1
Institute for Digital Health & Innovation	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	2
NW AR Campus	7	87.5%	1	12.5%	8
Vice Chancellor for Research	3	75.0%	1	25.0%	4
Regional Programs	48	80.0%	12	20.0%	60
Total	91	85.8%	15	14.2%	106

College, Institute, Division, and Programs	Full-time Faculty		Part-time Faculty		Total Faculty
	Number	%	Number	%	Number
All Faculty	1,251	87.0%	187	13.0%	1,438